Al Muthanna University Collegeof Administrationand





1. Personal Information

Full Name	Bushra hassan mohammed	Date of birth	
Marital status	married	Place of birth	AL- muthanaa
Phone No.	07816894945	Email	Boshra.hassan@mu.edu.iq

2. Qualifications

University	Scientific Certificate	Country	Specialization	Graduated year
Al-Qadisiyah	BSc.	Al-iraq	BUSINESS Administration	1995
Baghdad	MSc.	Al-iraq	Tax financial studies	2019
	PhD			

3-Position and Skills

Position	Place	From - to	
Accounts Unit Responsible	Faculty of Education	2004-2007	
Assistant Director of the Finance Department	Presidency of Al-Muthanna University / Financial Affairs	2007-2009	
Director of Finance Department	Presidency of Al-Muthanna University / Financial Affairs	2009-2010	
Responsible for the Administrative Audit Division	Presidency of Al-Muthanna University	2021	
Director of the internal controi and Audit Department	Presidency of Al-Muthanna University	2023until now	

4-Scientific Research

No. of Published papers	Local ()	Global (6)
Participation in a seminar		

Edited Books		2		
Training	Lecturer (2)			Trainer ()
5 - Awards and Acknowledgements				
No.of Acknowledgements			20	
No.of Awarded			-	